
Coaches:

Lucas Klossner, Head Coach
Lucas Klossner

Tioga
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 12, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
26-66 L

@ Candor
(Candor)

5:30
PM Candor HS Gym L

Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
32-41 L

@ Odessa-
Montour

6:00
PM O-M HS Gym L

Dec 20, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
29-51 L

@ Southern
Cayuga

5:30
PM

Southern Cayuga
High School Gym L

Dec 27, 2024 Fri
Regular Season (Valley
Christmas Tournament) 
5-59 L

Waverly 5:30
PM High School Gym NL

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Regular Season Moravia 5:30
PM High School Gym L

Jan 7, 2025 Tue Regular Season 
19-47 L Newfield 5:30

PM High School Gym L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Groton 5:00
PM

Groton High
School Gym L

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Spencer-
Van Etten

6:00
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Newark
Valley

5:30
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular Season 
17-47 L

Candor
(Candor)

5:30
PM High School Gym L

CANCELLED Jan
25, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ Waverly 1:00

PM
Waverly High
School Gym NL

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Regular Season 
34-41 L

Odessa-
Montour

5:30
PM High School Gym L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Newfield 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Sue France
Gymnasium L

Feb 7, 2025 Fri Regular Season Union
Springs

5:30
PM High School Gym L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular Season Spencer-
Van Etten

5:30
PM High School Gym L

CANCELLED Feb
12, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Spencer-

Van Etten
6:00
PM

Spencer-Van
Etten HS L
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